
VTC

83010

VTC 83-15-2

83062
83011

83014

83156
Assorted needles - sewing, 
tapestry, darners+threader, 30+1 pcs

83047
83007

GOLD EYE

GOLD EYE

HAND NEEDLES
GALANT

Joint-stock company

HABERDASHERY
WHOLESALER

Sewing needles long No.3-7, 20 pcs
Sewing needles long No.5-9, 20 pcs

Sewing needles betweens No.3-7, 20 pcs
Crewel needles No.3-9, 16 pcs

Needles long
sharp No.3-7, 10 pcs + threader

Sewing and darning needles, 20 pcs

10 cards/paperbox, No.83155 - 5 cards/paperbox!
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